18.08
* Produktgruppe
18
Lubricator
Order example:
L530-06W
	"Maxi"-Druckluftöler	 	           L530
L530
STANDARD COMPRESSED AIR LUBRICATOR L530
E
Betriebsdruck max. 17 bar
G3/4 up to G11/2
*1 at 7 bar supply pressure and 0.33 bar pressure drop
Extensions: see chapter for FRL service units
Product group
A
Dimensions Bowl Flow
rate
Operating Connection Order
A B C Design Capacity pressure thread number
mm mm mm made of/with l m3/h*1 l/min*1 max. bar G
120 338 257 metal/sight glass 1.0 840 14 000 17      G3/4 L530-06W
120 338 257 900 15 000 G1 L530-08W
120 338 257 930 15 500                  G11/4 L530-10W
120 338 257 960 16 000                    G11/2 L530-12W